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155111 Adams , Barret M 12 2012 X
233535 Adaniel , Ayanna F 11 2013 X
164326 Akers , Lizzy F 12 2012 X
248596 Alexander , Reagan F 9 2015 X
244691 Allen , Ryan M 9 2015 X
190072 Amato , Garrett M 11 2013 X
215650 Andres , Matt M 11 2013 X
264248 Angelucci , Sarah F 12 2012 X
215652 Annis , Mitchell M 10 2014 X
233118 Arias , Christian M 10 2014 X
248006 Arms , Jackson M 9 2015 X
248003 Arms , Logan M 9 2015 X
204414 Armstrong , Sam M 11 2013 X
257153 Arnett , Grace F 9 2015 X
187423 Arnold , Cassidy F 11 2013 X
233449 Asher , Michael M 10 2014 X
264437 Avare , Ryan M 9 2015 X
195193 Bailey , Courtney F 10 2014 X
216345 Bailey , Keegan M 10 2014 X
233292 Baker , Justin M 12 2012 X
215911 Baker , Olivia F 10 2014 X
150330 Balcirak , Brett M 12 2012 X
215653 Ballard , Jacob M 10 2014 X
195192 Ballard , Jay F 9 2015 X
245245 Banahan , Brian M 9 2015 X
198332 Banks , CeCe F 9 2015 X
244696 Banks , Sam M 9 2015 X
233320 Barbee , Hayden F 10 2014 X
227503 Barnes , Larken M 8 - X
196785 Barnes , Tristan M 10 2014 X
233295 Beaven , Matthew M 11 2013 X
233528 Beckman , Abby F 11 2013 X
228677 Bender , Adam M 10 2014 X
227511 Bender , Morgan F 8 - X
204412 Bender , Steven  M 11 2013 X
216351 Bennett , Hayden M 10 2014 X
204419 Bennington , Bo M 11 2013 X
264229 Benson , Alden F 10 2014 C
233837 Benson , Jax M 11 2013 X
257154 Benvenuti , Annabella F 9 2015 X
92653 Biega , Carly F 12 2012 X

244702 Boggs , Jackson  M 9 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 23606d4654a42d1d02623431212abb12 2016-05-05 09:41:22

Digitally signed by Brad Carter (bcarter@lexingtoncatholic.com) May 6, 2016 10:05:26 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

244704 Bollinger , Lucas M 9 2015 X
164484 Bonn , Sarah F 12 2012 X
187588 Boulanger , Charlotte F 12 2012 X
186473 Boutilier , Drew M 12 2012 X
233494 Box , Rees M 10 2014 X
233442 Boykin , Brynin M 10 2014 X
150325 Bracken , Blake M 12 2012 X
216357 Brennan , Will M 10 2014 X
225227 Brierly , Maggie F 10 2014 X
244707 Brinkman , Keith M 9 2015 X
187583 Brokamp , Emily  F 12 2012 X
264447 Brothers , Mayce F 9 2015 X
204400 Brown , Bridget F 12 2012 X
215654 Brown , Kevin M 10 2014 X
230546 Brown , Maddie F 12 2012 X
215655 Brownell , Carson M 10 2014 X
244712 Brumbaugh , Legend M 11 2013 X
186479 Buchignani , Ben M 11 2013 X
233321 Buckles , CJ F 11 2013 X
264453 Buerger , Adam M 9 2015 X
233476 Buerger , Jacob M 12 2012 X
264442 Burdine , Alexis F 9 2015 X
115522 Buresh , Drew M 10 2014 X
164385 Buresh , Emily F 7 - X
204464 Burkholder , Michael M 11 2013 X
215913 Burns , Anna F 10 2014 X
174200 Bush , CJ M 12 2012 X
215887 Byarlay , Pam F 10 2014 X
264452 Cahill , Elise F 11 2013 X
248008 Cahill , Olivia F 9 2015 X
244714 Callanhan , Clay M 9 2015 X
215656 Cameron , Gavin M 10 2014 X
187586 Campbell , Rosie F 12 2012 X
150365 Campion , Paddy M 12 2012 X
232694 Carlucci , Sophia F 10 2014 X
234087 Carman , Spencer M 10 2014 X
150363 Carney , Trey M 12 2012 X
150352 Carpenter , Colin M 12 2012 X
222219 Carpenter , Kennedy F 10 2014 X
227504 Carrico , Avery M 10 2014 X
204397 Casey , Emma F 12 2012 X
215891 Cason , Meghan F 11 2013 X
216354 Castillo , Josh M 10 2014 X
244716 Caudill , Chandler M 9 2015 X
248015 Cervoni , Rebecca F 10 2014 X
233540 Cheramie , Emily F 11 2013 X
262575 Claiborne , Shauna F 10 2014 X
204507 Clay , Lucile F 12 2012 X
255401 Clements , Sarah F 11 2013 X
233484 Clouse , Grant M 11 2013 X
196795 Coates , Lydia F 11 2013 X
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244724 Coffman , Jayshaun M 9 2015 X
204488 Cole , Ashton F 12 2011 X
204779 Cole , Caden F 11 2013 X
155397 Cole , Christian M 12 2012 X
257155 Cole , Lainey F 7 - X
262574 Coleman , Ashlyn M 9 2015 X
174198 Coleman , Carson M 12 2012 X
255400 Coleman , Mason  M 7 - X
174332 Collins , Cooper M 12 2012 X
233315 Collins , Michael  M 9 2015 X
216343 Combs , Dozier M 10 2014 X
222370 Connolly , Kellen  M 11 2013 X
232691 Corales , Christina F 11 2013 X
204504 Corales , Kelly F 12 2012 X
189431 Corbett , Cassie F 11 2013 X
216360 Costello , David M 10 2014 X
247996 Cote , Alex M 9 2015 X
215658 Couch , Tyler M 10 2014 X
215659 Coulter , Dylan M 10 2014 X
233441 Cowan , Luke  M 11 2013 X
233120 Cowan , Seth M 10 2014 X
150346 Crawley , Clayton M 12 2012 X
244730 Cummins , Brandon M 9 2015 X
232693 Cutter , Amelia F 10 2014 X
215902 DAngelo , Joellen F 10 2014 X
264231 Davis , Hope F 9 2015 C
234097 DeLetter , Michael M 11 2013 X
264449 DeLuca , Kenna F 9 2015 X
204468 Deaton , Ben M 10 2014 X
198334 Dickinson , Marina  F 10 2014 X
204418 Digby , Thomas M 11 2013 X
227505 Diggins , Thomas M 11 2013 X
255406 Ding , Elaine F 11 2013 X
233489 Dome , Ryan M 10 2014 X
187426 Donnelly , Kelly F 11 2013 X
257166 Dorisio , Sophia F 9 2015 X
264454 Douglas , Oliva F 12 2012 X
244734 Drzeweiki , Hagan M 9 2015 X
186468 Duffy , Carson M 11 2013 X
222372 Dupree , Henry M 9 2015 X
184208 Durham , Jack M 11 2013 X
244737 Duzyk , Connor  M 10 2014 X
244741 Dyster , Clay M 9 2015 X
255403 Dyster , Mary  F 11 2013 X
233317 Ecton , Reese M 9 2015 X
196791 Edelen , Allison F 11 2013 X
264246 Elkins , Emily F 9 2015 X
244755 Emnett , Brennan M 9 2015 X
227507 Emnett , JT M 10 2014 X
264456 Esenbock , Will  M 10 2014 X
257157 Espinosa , Annelise F 7 - X
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257167 Eventealba , Rory M 7 - X
262577 Ewing , Julianne F 10 2014 X
196789 Ezell , Caroline F 11 2013 X
185783 Fagot , Jack M 11 2013 X
186462 Fagot , Kirk M 11 2013 X
204491 Farrell , Ciara F 12 2012 X
264426 Farrell , Sarah F 10 2014 X
257158 Ferrier , Audra F 9 2015 X
184175 Fields , Austin  M 11 2013 X
244759 Fishback , Demarco M 9 2015 X
215893 Flatt , Jordan F 10 2014 X
257160 Florence , Sydney F 9 2015 X
233419 Flowers , Josh M 12 2012 X
222227 Fogle , Emma  F 8 - X
164327 Fogle , Mattie F 12 2012 X
234107 Fogle , Ritchie M 10 2014 X
233496 Fogle , Robbie M 10 2014 X
186472 Foster , Eric  M 11 2013 X
215896 Fox , Mickayla F 9 2015 X
215904 Frary , Olivia F 10 2014 X
204452 Frebis , Ashley F 10 2014 X
264247 Frederick , Micayla F 10 2014 X
184203 Fry , Connor M 11 2013 X
162063 Fuller , Serena F 12 2012 C
264446 Gal , Jordan F 9 2015 X
255399 Galvin , Noah  M 10 2014 X
244761 Gartland , Cam M 9 2015 X
204778 Garvey , Megan F 11 2013 X
216348 Gatewood , Mason M 10 2014 X
264432 Geoghan , Patrick M 9 2015 X
230545 George , Andrea F 12 2012 X
247998 Gerhardstein , Phillip M 9 2015 X
215661 Gerhardstein , Thomas M 10 2014 X
233121 Gibbs , Christian M 10 2014 X
264438 Ginnan , Cole M 9 2015 X
198336 Ginsburg , Alex F 12 2012 X
233297 Ginsburg , Kip M 10 2014 X
255140 Given , Maylo F 9 2015 X
244763 Goeing , Skyler M 9 2015 X
196793 Goldthorpe , Megan F 10 2014 X
233394 Good , Elizabeth  F 8 - X
204780 Gough , Emma F 11 2013 X
244766 Gough , Phillip M 9 2015 X
228710 Grant , Ryan M 10 2014 X
245077 Gregory , Willaim M 9 2015 X
233547 Griffin , Nicole F 10 2014 X
233420 Grigalis , Tyler  M 10 2014 X
204516 Griggs , Sadie F 11 2013 X
204453 Haines , Olivia F 10 2014 X
164328 Hall , Noah M 12 2012 X
204402 Hall , Olivia F 11 2013 X
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264436 Hall , Vaughn M 9 2015 X
233298 Hamlin , Michael M 10 2014 X
227512 Hammonds , Shelby F 11 2013 X
264424 Harder , Mary Katherine F 11 2013 X
255457 Hardin , Javen M 9 2015 X
233322 Harpe , Kelli F 10 2014 X
250488 Harper , Emma F 10 2014 X
255407 Harris , Caili F 9 2015 X
232692 Harris , Julia F 11 2013 X
187431 Hatcher , Julia F 11 2013 X
215917 Hawkins , Meghan F 10 2014 X
234094 Hayden , Trey M 11 2013 X
150372 Hayden , Zach M 12 2012 X
196786 Hayes , Matthew M 11 2013 X
189430 Haynes , Maddie F 12 2012 X
264443 Heister , Grace F 9 2015 X
264455 Henderson , Marie F 12 2012 X
264431 Henderson , Patrick M 9 2015 X
264233 Hendren , Chandler F 11 2013 C
187584 Hendricks , Danielle  F 12 2012 X
150369 Herrington , Matthew M 12 2012 X
150315 Hickey , Andy M 12 2012 X
257168 Hils , Zach M 9 2015 X
115529 Hinkle , Will M 11 2013 X
216362 Ho , Michael M 10 2014 X
186465 Hodges , Sam M 11 2013 X
186466 Hojnacki , Seth M 11 2013 X
244774 Holthaus , Henry M 9 2015 X
189433 Hourigan , Caroline F 11 2013 X
262579 Huff , Sophia F 7 - X
155466 Hughes , Alana F 12 2012 X
139221 Hurt , Katie F 12 2012 X
255404 Hutchinson , Samantha  F 11 2013 X
222373 Huynh , Joanne F 11 2013 X
186477 Huynh , Victor M 12 2012 X
196794 Iler , Lily F 11 2013 X
204510 Irwin , Merrick F 12 2012 X
264457 Ivy , Claire F 9 2015 X
204450 Ivy , Madeline F 11 2013 X
174333 Jackson , Chris M 12 2012 X
222220 Jackson , Christina F 10 2014 X
264435 Jackson , Christon M 9 2015 X
115464 Jazdzewski , Hannah F 12 2012 X
196792 Jazdzewski , Maya F 10 2014 X
157660 Johns , Audrey F 12 2012 X
155402 Johns , Dallas M 12 2012 X
195862 Johnson , Luke M 11 2013 X
244776 Johnson , Nick M 9 2015 X
233455 Jones , Dameon M 10 2014 X
150321 Jones , Jaylen M 12 2012 X
233122 Justice , Lincoln M 10 2014 X
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157661 Justice , Morgan F 11 2013 X
232699 Kaplan , Thomas M 10 2014 X
264428 Kassi , Alana F 8 - X
264429 Kaufmann , Isabelle F 8 - X
257212 Kazee , Rayne F 8 - X
244778 Kelley , Cosey M 10 2014 X
228709 Kelly , Elias M 12 2012 X
262578 Kelly , Megan F 11 2013 X
155403 Kelly , William M 12 2012 X
196119 Kennedy , Casey F 12 2011 X
215689 Kenney , Tyler M 10 2014 X
233568 Kessler , Abby F 10 2014 X
248013 Kessler , Annemarie F 9 2015 X
244784 King , AJ M 9 2015 X
248011 King , Grace F 9 2015 X
264241 Kirby , Garrett M 11 2013 X
245243 Kirn , Jackson M 9 2015 X
244787 Knopp , Tommy M 9 2015 X
204470 Ko , Alex M 10 2014 X
139293 Ko , Matthew M 12 2012 X
215897 Kosper , Sydney F 9 2015 X
233544 Kowalik , Jeaine F 10 2014 C
215666 Kramer , Grant M 10 2014 X
227508 Kreaeszig , Alex M 10 2014 X
264234 Kreide , Carson F 9 2015 C
204466 Kriss , Spencer M 10 2014 X
204399 Kruer , Caroline F 12 2012 X
233477 Lamping , Greg M 12 2012 X
186476 Lankford , Woodford M 11 2013 X
204423 Lauterbach , Austin M 11 2013 X
176029 Ledford , Georgie F 12 2012 X
204421 Lockhart , Trip M 11 2013 X
187429 Lowe , Reilly F 11 2013 X
187257 Loxley , Colin M 11 2013 X
264235 Lucero , Lali F 9 2015 C
174334 Lundergan , Max M 12 2012 X
204407 Lyden , Brittany F 12 2012 X
244783 Lynch , John Henry M 9 2015 X
174182 Madry , Austin M 12 2012 X
190077 Mahan , Forrest M 11 2013 X
204517 Mair , Kiley F 10 2014 X
233299 Maloney , William M 10 2014 X
139229 Mangold , Camille F 12 2012 X/C
155404 Marshall , Trent M 12 2012 X
264433 Martha , Aziz M 9 2015 X
227509 Martin , Cameron M 10 2014 X
230541 Martin , Sarah F 9 2015 X
264458 Martino , Bella F 10 2014 X
264430 Mashni , Brittany F 8 - X
184223 Mathews , Robert M 12 2012 X
233323 Mattmiller , Katemarie F 10 2014 X
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248004 Mayer , Nathan M 9 2015 X
186475 McCarthy , Patrick M 11 2013 X
189432 McCarty , Sarah Jane F 11 2013 X
204446 McCauley , Ridge M 11 2013 X
204395 McClain , Courtney  F 12 2012 X
233445 McClurg , Will  M 10 2014 X
155406 McConnell , Liam M 12 2012 X
215894 McDowell , Mary Evelyn F 9 2015 X
264444 McLaughlin , Tori F 9 2015 X
215667 McLaurin , Laine M 10 2014 X
264427 McMillin , Grace F 9 2015 X
186484 McMillin , Kyle M 11 2013 X
264236 Meade , Regan F 10 2014 C
257161 Meekin , Lilly F 9 2015 X
257169 Menke , Matt M 9 2015 X
234099 Metheny , Zak M 11 2013 X
187428 Meyer , Elizabeth F 11 2013 X
222221 Middleton , Abbey F 10 2014 X
150331 Middleton , Zach M 12 2012 X
232696 Miller , Amanda F 8 - X
198331 Miniard , Haley F 9 2015 X/C
150338 Minion , Zach M 12 2012 X
233502 Miscovich , John M 10 2014 X
150311 Mitchell , Eli M 12 2012 X
186478 Moavero , Xavier M 11 2013 X
204413 Moberly , Landon M 11 2013 X
233123 Monge , Thomas M 10 2014 X
204518 Montgomery , Anna F 10 2014 X
257162 Mooney , Abigail F 9 2015 X
233551 Morgan , Kody F 10 2014 X
264448 Morris , Dominque F 9 2015 X
150357 Morris , Donovan M 12 2012 X
215915 Mudd , Julie F 10 2014 X
150341 Mueller , David M 12 2012 X
204447 Mullins , Will M 11 2013 X
248014 Murphy , Caroline F 10 2014 X
115422 Murphy , Daniel M 12 2012 X
234103 Napora , Steve M 10 2014 X
198333 Nash , Catey F 9 2015 X
248002 Neaves , Cannan M 9 2015 X
204396 Neuer , Kasey F 11 2013 X
233451 Neuer , Trenton M 9 2015 X
150367 Newcomb , Zack M 12 2012 X
227513 Nikirk , Grace F 8 - X
215668 Noal , Alexander M 10 2014 X
204415 Noffsinger , Grant M 12 2012 X
215906 Noonan , Grace F 10 2014 X
257152 Noonan , Reid M 7 - X
195191 Noonan , Sarah F 11 2013 X
233124 OBrien , Britt M 10 2014 X
257211 OBrien , Grace F 7 - X
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204403 ODonnell , Mackenzie F 12 2012 X
150323 Ogbogu , Joseph M 12 2012 X
216158 Opalka , Randee  F 10 2014 X
140110 Osbourn , Caroline F 12 2012 X
233125 Oullette , Hagan M 10 2014 X
186993 Owsley , Zachary M 11 2013 X
257210 Pannell , Lucy Boone F 8 - X
233126 Patel , Nikhil M 10 2014 X
264441 Patino , Bri F 9 2015 X
155407 Patino , Shane M 12 2012 X
226361 Payne , Zan M 10 2014 X
115534 Peck , Grant M 11 2013 X
186470 Pedroche , Austin M 11 2013 X
233302 Penn , Ethan M 10 2014 X
264242 Pfeifer , Jimmy M 9 2015 X
244788 Phelan , Aidan M 9 2015 X
215669 Phelan , Liam M 10 2014 X
264237 Pickett , Alexis F 9 2015 C
189434 Pierce , Kate F 12 2012 X
255142 Pinkerman , Laken F 11 2013 X
255459 Poulton , John M 9 2015 X
245358 Powell , Luke M 9 2015 X
174197 Prewitt , Carter M 12 2012 X
226362 Price , TC M 10 2014 X
186474 Pungratz , Drew M 12 2012 X
204512 Quammen , Allison F 12 2012 X
257173 Radhakrishnan , Camille F 8 - X
204454 Rakes , Morgan  F 9 2015 X
235434 Ramsey , John M 11 2013 X
222985 Ratliff  , Zach M 9 2015 X
196798 Redford , Jennings F 9 2015 X/C
196799 Redford , Mackie F 8 - X
248001 Reinhart , Brian M 9 2015 X
204777 Reinhart , Michaela  F 11 2013 X
233296 Richardson , Randolph M 11 2013 X
162086 Rideout , Anna F 12 2012 C
264425 Rigsby , Madison F 11 2014 X
216356 Rios , Francisco M 10 2014 X
174179 Ritchie , Luke M 12 2012 X
186467 Rivas , Randy M 12 2012 X
184179 Roberts , Jacob M 11 2013 X
248012 Robinson , Callista F 9 2015 X
204448 Robinson , Ellie  F 11 2013 X
186481 Roden , Will M 11 2013 X
196120 Rogers , McKenzie F 11 2012 X
184200 Roller , Samuel M 11 2013 X
215918 Rose , Josie F 9 2015 X
187432 Roution , Madeline F 11 2013 X
150320 Rowady , Davis M 12 2012 X
155409 Ruggles , Thomas M 12 2012 X
244789 Rumpke , Marc M 9 2015 X
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187425 Ryan , Nina F 11 2013 X
215672 Ryan , Rhett M 10 2014 X
204410 Rydz , Ellie F 11 2013 X
186480 Safeek , Zhak M 11 2013 X
233324 Sanders , Ann Marie F 8 - X
257170 Scanlon , Scott M 9 2015 X
187582 Schindler , Haley F 12 2012 X
257163 Schmidt , Summer F 9 2015 X
247999 Schneider , Patrick M 9 2015 X
244790 Schnurr , Nathan M 9 2015 X
257171 Schriefer-Flores , Jeffrrey M 10 2014 X
190071 Scott , Blake M 11 2013 X
255460 Scott , Brice M 9 2015 X
264238 Scott , Maggie F 10 2014 C
220441 Setti , Ricky M 11 2013 X
257151 Shackelford , Beau M 7 - X
186471 Sharp , Sid M 11 2013 X
184204 Simon , Henry M 11 2013 X
232695 Simon-Patches , Sarah F 10 2014 X
264434 Singai , Mondo M 9 2015 X
174594 Slagel , Margaret F 12 2012 X
257164 Smiley , Anna F 11 2013 X
264243 Smith , Brian  M 9 2015 X
264281 Smith , Jacob M 10 2014 X
233319 Smith , Jordan M 9 2015 X
215670 Smoot , Ray M 10 2014 X
244793 Snowden , Keshawn M 11 2013 X
264440 Snurr , Patrick M 9 2015 X
215671 Sottile , Eric M 10 2014 X
215899 Spanier , Elli F 10 2014 X
226363 Sparkman , Max M 10 2014 X
187258 Sparks , John M 11 2013 X
215910 Spears , Maddie F 10 2014 X
264244 Spenchain , Joe M 9 2015 X
184201 Stacy , Blake M 11 2013 X
167361 Stacy , Kathleen F 12 2012 X
222226 Star , Mollee F 8 - X
244798 Stefaniak , Andrew M 9 2015 X
248010 Stefanski , Sarah F 9 2015 X
257172 Strother , Thomas M 9 2015 X
155411 Stuber , Daniel M 12 2012 X
216355 Stuber , Joseph M 10 2014 X
233325 Sutton , Abby F 11 2013 X
255402 Swerczek , Thomas M 9 2015 X
166187 Tannir , Sophia F 12 2012 X
155412 Tate , Coleton M 12 2012 X
233448 Taylor , Clay M 10 2014 X
247995 Taylor , Walker M 9 2015 X
150328 Terhune , Evan M 12 2012 X
186992 Terrill , Cole M 11 2013 X
233396 Thiel , Anna F 9 2015 X
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174597 Thiel , Baigin F 12 2012 C
233443 Thomas , Deacon M 10 2014 X
150310 Thompson , Andy M 12 2012 X
150326 Thompson , Chris M 12 2012 X
204394 Thompson , Liz F 11 2013 X
196796 Thompson , Sarah F 11 2013 X
233305 Thornberry , Jose M 10 2014 X
233307 Topley , Jake M 10 2014 X
244800 Totty , Alex M 9 2015 X
216358 Towles , Will M 10 2014 X
233537 Tran , Kim F 11 2013 X
216159 Tranter , Kennedy F 10 2014 X
215895 Troutt , Lila Dey F 9 2015 X
232698 True , Travis M 10 2014 X
204460 True , Troy M 12 2012 X
150344 Tubridy , Noah M 12 2012 X
244803 Turpin , Jared M 9 2015 X
215687 Tussey , Zach M 11 2013 X
264239 Umansky , Lily F 9 2015 C
216350 Valdez , Nathan M 10 2014 X
221155 Van Hoeve , Abby  F 10 2014 X
245426 Vaughan , Sam M 9 2015 X
215900 Vazzana , Katie F 10 2014 X
215892 Vicini , Mckenna F 9 2015 X
204401 Vogelsang , Emma  F 12 2012 X
174336 Vollett , Collin M 12 2012 X
155501 Von Unrug , Carmen Maria F 12 2012 X
204398 Wahle , Austin F 11 2013 X
233500 Walker , Adam M 10 2014 X
257165 Walker , Meredith F 7 - X
215898 Warren , Sara F 10 2014 X
190081 Waugerman , Chris M 11 2013 X
264423 Wei , Victor M 10 2014 X
190074 Welch , Cameron M 11 2013 X
190073 Wells , Parker M 11 2013 X
196800 West , Callie F 7 - X
264459 Wethington , Faith F 10 2014 X
155414 Wheeler , Mitch M 12 2012 X
195863 Whitman , Peter  M 11 2013 X
204416 Wicoxson , Ben M 11 2013 X
264460 Wilcutt , Angie F 9 2015 X
189436 Wilhite , Claire F 12 2012 X
255405 Willcutt , Alexandra  F 11 2013 X
233565 Williams , Olivia F 10 2014 X
234109 Wilmoth , Ben M 10 2014 X
222222 Witt , Katie F 9 2015 X
186482 Witten , Dylan M 11 2013 X
204515 Woody , Ashton F 11 2013 X
244805 Woody , Trey M 9 2015 X
257150 Wright , Brian  M 11 2013 X
150348 Wuetcher , Lark M 12 2012 X
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255408 Xiao , Lisa F 11 2013 X
264439 Yack , Trent M 9 2015 X
155415 Yackzan , David M 12 2012 X
264445 Yeager , Elizabeth F 9 2015 X
155462 Yeager , Rachel F 12 2012 X
233526 Yorkey , Megan F 12 2012 X
204404 Youkilis , Katherine F 11 2013 X
234113 Youkilis , Margaret  F 10 2014 X
264245 Young , Nicholas M 9 2015 X
174591 Youngworth , Cole M 12 2012 X
196797 Zembrodt , Allie F 11 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Armstrong, Sam 
Bender, Steven  
Bennington, Bo 
Bush, CJ 
Coleman, Carson 
Flowers, Josh 
Grigalis, Tyler  
Hodges, Sam 
Lockhart, Trip 
Madry, Austin 
Moberly, Landon 
Mueller, David 
Noffsinger, Grant 
Prewitt, Carter 
Ritchie, Luke 
Sottile, Eric 
Taylor, Clay 
Thompson, Andy 
Thompson, Chris 
Wicoxson, Ben 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bailey, Keegan 
Brownell, Carson 

X Cambron, Seth 
Cameron, Gavin 
Gibbs, Christian 

X Gilbert, Joe 
Hardin, Javen 

X Hyland, Jacob 
X Jackson, Chris 

Johnson, Luke 
X Kelly, Patrick 

Kramer, Grant 
Lundergan, Max 

X McCauley, Ridge 
Morris, Donovan 
Neuer, Trenton 
OBrien, Britt 
Ogbogu, Joseph 
Oullette, Hagan 
Payne, Zan 
Poulton, John 
Price, TC 
Ryan, Rhett 
Scott, Blake 
Scott, Brice 
Sparkman, Max 
Vaughan, Sam 
Whitman, Peter  

X Wicoxson, Ben 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bailey, Courtney 
Ballard, Jay 
Bonn, Sarah 

X Briely, Maggie 
Brierly, Maggie 
Carpenter, Kennedy 
Frebis, Ashley 
Given, Maylo 
Haines, Olivia 
Ivy, Madeline 
Jackson, Christina 
Jazdzewski, Maya 
Middleton, Abbey 
Nash, Catey 

X Noonan, Sarah 
Osbourn, Caroline 
Pinkerman, Laken 

X Rakes, Morgan  
Tannir, Sophia 
Witt, Katie 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Buresh, Drew 
Coleman, Mason  
Connolly, Kellen  

X Connor, Luca 
Dupree, Henry 
Galvin, Noah  
Hinkle, Will 

X Macy, Malone 
Peck, Grant 

X Peng, Tommy  
X Ratliff , Zach 

Swerczek, Thomas 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

X Boudreaux, Kate 
X Buresh, Emily 

Clements, Sarah 
X Connor, Daniela 

Ding, Elaine 
Dyster, Mary  
Harris, Caili 
Hutchinson, Samantha  
Huynh, Joanne 
Kelly, Megan 
Kennedy, Casey 
Rogers, McKenzie 
Willcutt, Alexandra  
Xiao, Lisa 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Benson, Alden 
Davis, Hope 
Fuller, Serena 
Hendren, Chandler 

X Hogan, Emilee 
X Kidd, Chelsea 

Kowalik, Jeaine 
Kreide, Carson 
Lucero, Lali 
Mangold, Camille 
Meade, Regan 
Miniard, Haley 
Pickett, Alexis 
Redford, Jennings 
Rideout, Anna 
Scott, Maggie 
Thiel, Baigin 
Umansky, Lily 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Ryan 
X Andres, Matt 

Balcirak, Brett 
Ballard, Jacob 
Banks, Sam 
Bennington, Bo 
Boggs, Jackson  
Bollinger, Lucas 
Boutilier, Drew 

X Bracken, Blake 
Brinkman, Keith 
Brown, Kevin 
Brownell, Carson 
Brumbaugh, Legend 
Buchignani, Ben 
Callanhan, Clay 
Cameron, Gavin 
Campion, Paddy 
Carney, Trey 
Carpenter, Colin 
Caudill, Chandler 
Coffman, Jayshaun 
Couch, Tyler 
Coulter, Dylan 

X Crawley, Clayton 
Cummins, Brandon 
Drzeweiki, Hagan 
Duffy, Carson 
Duzyk, Connor  
Dyster, Clay 
Emnett, Brennan 
Fagot, Jack 
Fagot, Kirk 
Fishback, Demarco 
Foster, Eric  
Fry, Connor 
Gartland, Cam 
Gerhardstein, Thomas 
Goeing, Skyler 

Gough, Phillip 
Gregory, Willaim 
Hayden, Zach 
Herrington, Matthew 
Hickey, Andy 
Hodges, Sam 
Holthaus, Henry 
Huynh, Victor 
Jackson, Chris 
Johnson, Nick 
Jones, Dameon 
Jones, Jaylen 
Justice, Lincoln 
Kelley, Cosey 
King, AJ 
Knopp, Tommy 
Lankford, Woodford 
Lauterbach, Austin 
Lynch, John Henry

X McCarthy, Patrick 
McClurg, Will  
McLaurin, Laine 
McMillin, Kyle 
Middleton, Zach 
Minion, Zach 
Mitchell, Eli 
Moavero, Xavier 
Morris, Donovan 
Mueller, David 
Neuer, Trenton 
Newcomb, Zack 
Noal, Alexander 
Ogbogu, Joseph 
Owsley, Zachary 
Pedroche, Austin 
Phelan, Aidan 
Phelan, Liam 
Powell, Luke 
Pungratz, Drew 
Ratliff , Zach 
Rios, Francisco 
Ritchie, Luke 
Rivas, Randy 
Roden, Will 
Rowady, Davis 
Rumpke, Marc 
Ryan, Rhett 
Schnurr, Nathan 
Sharp, Sid 

X Smoot, Ray 
Snowden, Keshawn 
Sottile, Eric 
Stefaniak, Andrew 
Terhune, Evan 
Terrill, Cole 
Thompson, Andy 
Thompson, Chris 
Topley, Jake 
Totty, Alex 
Tubridy, Noah 
Turpin, Jared 
Vaughan, Sam 
Witten, Dylan 
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Woody, Trey 
Wuetcher, Lark 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Arnold, Cassidy 
Banks, CeCe 
Biega, Carly 
Brown, Maddie 
Buresh, Emily 
Claiborne, Shauna 
Coleman, Ashlyn 
Dickinson, Marina  
Ewing, Julianne 

X George, Andrea 
Ginsburg, Alex 
Good, Elizabeth  
Huff, Sophia 
Kelly, Megan 
Ledford, Georgie 
Martin, Sarah 
Middleton, Abbey 
Miniard, Haley 
Nash, Catey 
Stacy, Kathleen 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Amato, Garrett 
X Asher, Daniel 

Baker, Justin 
Beaven, Matthew 

X Campion, Paddy 
Collins, Cooper 
Collins, Michael  
Ecton, Reese 
Ginsburg, Kip 
Hamlin, Michael 
Kirby, Garrett 
Mahan, Forrest 

X Maloney, William 
Murphy, Daniel 

X OBrien, Britt 
X Penn, Ethan 

Pfeifer, Jimmy 
X Richardson, Randolph 

Scott, Blake 
Smith, Jordan 

X Tate, Bryce 
Thornberry, Jose 

X Topley, Jake 
Welch, Cameron 
Wells, Parker 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Angelucci, Sarah 
Barbee, Hayden 
Buckles, CJ 
Good, Elizabeth  
Harpe, Kelli 

X Mattmiller, Katemarie 
Ryan, Nina 
Sanders, Ann Marie 
Sutton, Abby 
Thiel, Anna 
Von Unrug, Carmen Maria 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Ang, John 
Baldwin, Joshua 
Barberie, Ben 
Boutilier, Sam 
Breeding, Strohmann 
Brown, Kevin 
Campbell, Sean 
Carney, Trey 
Cote, Patrick 
Dennis, Nicholas 
Giles, Clay 
Griffin, Josh 
Harris, Spencer 
Hunt, Colin 
Jones, Ross 
Kriss, Spencer 
Kriss, Stevan 
Minion, Zach 
Noal, Alexander 
OBrien, Britt 
Penn, Ethan 
Phelan, Liam 
Pungratz, Drew 

X Rea, Garrett 
Reynolds, Drew 
Slagel, William 
Stuber, Daniel 
Stuber, Joseph 
West, John 
Westerfield, Allen 
Wheeler, Mitch 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Barret 
Bailey, Keegan 
Banahan, Brian 
Durham, Jack 
Fields, Austin  

X Frank, Clay 
Fry, Connor 

X Heflin, Taylor  
X Irish, Kobie 

Johns, Dallas 
Kelly, William 

Kenney, Tyler 
Kirn, Jackson 
Marshall, Trent 
Mathews, Robert 
McConnell, Liam 
Patino, Shane 
Rios, Francisco 
Roberts, Jacob 
Ruggles, Thomas 
Setti, Ricky 
Simon, Henry 
Stuber, Daniel 
Stuber, Joseph 
Tate, Coleton 
Tussey, Zach 
Wheeler, Mitch 
Yackzan, David 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brown, Bridget 
Casey, Emma 
Corbett, Cassie 
Harper, Emma 
Haynes, Maddie 
Hourigan, Caroline 
Hughes, Alana 
Hurt, Katie 
Kruer, Caroline 
Lyden, Brittany 
McCarty, Sarah Jane 
McClain, Courtney  
Neuer, Kasey 
ODonnell, Mackenzie 
Opalka, Randee  

X Patton, Morgan 
X Patton, Tyler 

Pierce, Kate 
Rydz, Ellie 
Thompson, Liz 
Tranter, Kennedy 
Van Hoeve, Abby  

X Vogelsang, Emma  
Wahle, Austin 
Wilhite, Claire 
Williams, Olivia 
Yeager, Rachel 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Barnes, Larken 
Barnes, Tristan 

X Brennan, Will 
Carrico, Avery 

X Combs, Dozier 
Diggins, Thomas 
Emnett, JT 
Eventealba, Rory 
Gerhardstein, Phillip 

X Griffin, Nicole 

Hall, Noah 
Hayes, Matthew 
Hils, Zach 

X Kelder, Noah 
X Kessler, Abby 
X Kessler, Annemarie 

Kreaeszig, Alex 
Martin, Cameron 
Menke, Matt 

X Murphy, Caroline 
Murphy, Daniel 
Neaves, Cannan 
Noonan, Reid 
Scanlon, Scott 
Schneider, Patrick 
Schriefer-Flores, Jeffrrey 
Shackelford, Beau 
Strother, Thomas 

X Stuber, Joseph 
Taylor, Walker 

X Thiel, Anna 
Wright, Brian  

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Akers, Lizzy 
Arnett, Grace 
Bender, Morgan 
Benvenuti, Annabella 
Coates, Lydia 
Cole, Lainey 
Dorisio, Sophia 
Edelen, Allison 
Espinosa, Annelise 

X Everett, Lindsay 
Ezell, Caroline 
Ferrier, Audra 
Florence, Sydney 
Fogle, Mattie 
Goldthorpe, Megan 
Griffin, Nicole 
Hammonds, Shelby 

X Hardwick, Clare 
Iler, Lily 
Jazdzewski, Hannah 

X Jazdzewski, Maya 
Kazee, Rayne 
Kessler, Abby 
Kessler, Annemarie 
Meekin, Lilly 
Mooney, Abigail 
Murphy, Caroline 
Nikirk, Grace 
Noonan, Sarah 
OBrien, Grace 
Pannell, Lucy Boone 
Radhakrishnan, Camille 
Redford, Jennings 
Redford, Mackie 

X Roy, Brooke 
Schmidt, Summer 
Smiley, Anna 
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Thiel, Anna 
Thompson, Sarah 
Walker, Meredith 
West, Callie 
Zembrodt, Allie 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Burkholder, Michael 
Deaton, Ben 
Kaplan, Thomas 
Ko, Alex 
Ko, Matthew 
Kriss, Spencer 
Loxley, Colin 
Roller, Samuel 
True, Travis 
True, Troy 
Wei, Victor 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Carlucci, Sophia 
Clay, Lucile 
Cole, Ashton 
Corales, Christina 
Corales, Kelly 

X Cutter, Amelia 
Farrell, Ciara 
Farrell, Sarah 
Griggs, Sadie 
Harris, Julia 
Irwin, Merrick 
Mair, Kiley 
McClain, Courtney  
Miller, Amanda 
Montgomery, Anna 
Quammen, Allison 
Simon-Patches, Sarah 
Woody, Ashton 
Youkilis, Katherine 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Amato, Garrett 
Bailey, Keegan 
Balcirak, Brett 
Box, Rees 
Buerger, Jacob 
Carman, Spencer 
Clouse, Grant 
Cole, Christian 
Gatewood, Mason 

X Gilbert, Joe 
X Haines, Jack 
X Hayes, Matthew 
X Hughes, Jake 
X Kelly, Patrick 

Marshall, Trent 

Neaves, Cannan 
X Newcomb, Zack 

Ramsey, John 
Rios, Francisco 

X Rivas, Randy 
Rowady, Davis 
Terhune, Evan 
Vollett, Collin 
Walker, Adam 

X Waugerman, Chris 
Wuetcher, Lark 
Yackzan, David 
Youngworth, Cole 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adaniel, Ayanna 
Beckman, Abby 
Boulanger, Charlotte 
Brown, Bridget 
Cahill, Elise 
Cahill, Olivia 
Cheramie, Emily 
Cole, Caden 
Douglas, Oliva 
Haines, Olivia 
Hall, Olivia 
Henderson, Marie 
Hurt, Katie 
Ivy, Madeline 
Jackson, Christina 
Jazdzewski, Hannah 
Jazdzewski, Maya 
Mangold, Camille 
Mattmiller, Katemarie 
Morris, Dominque 
Reinhart, Michaela  

X Samuel, Kate 
Slagel, Margaret 
Van Hoeve, Abby  
Vogelsang, Emma  
Wilhite, Claire 

X Wright, Jade 
Yeager, Rachel 
Yorkey, Megan 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Alexander, Reagan 
X Boulanger, Charlotte 
X Byarlay, Pam 

Campbell, Rosie 
Cason, Meghan 
Donnelly, Kelly 
Hatcher, Julia 
Hendricks, Danielle  
Johns, Audrey 
Justice, Morgan 
Lowe, Reilly 
Meyer, Elizabeth 

X Ryan, Nina 
Vicini, Mckenna 

Varsity
Wrestling

Andres, Matt 
Banks, Sam 

X Bealmer, Nick  
Bender, Adam 

X Kelly, Elias 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Box, Rees 
Brennan, Will 
Buerger, Jacob 

X Cahill, Olivia 
Carman, Spencer 
Clouse, Grant 

X Cole, Ben 
X Cole, Caden 

Cole, Christian 
Fogle, Robbie 

X Garvey, Megan 
Hayden, Trey 

X Jazdzewski, Hannah 
X Jazdzewski, Maya 

Kelly, Elias 
Miscovich, John 
Neaves, Cannan 

X Reinhart, Michaela 
X Robinson, Ellie  

Slagel, Margaret 
X Vogelsang, Emma  

Walker, Adam 
X Yorkey, Megan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cahill, Olivia 
Cole, Caden 
Garvey, Megan 
Jazdzewski, Hannah 
Jazdzewski, Maya 
Kessler, Abby 
Reinhart, Michaela  
Robinson, Ellie  

X Roden, Will 
Slagel, Margaret 
Vogelsang, Emma  
Yorkey, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Annis, Mitchell 
Asher, Michael 
Bennington, Bo 
Boykin, Brynin 
Cowan, Luke  
Cowan, Seth 
Digby, Thomas 
Fagot, Jack 
Fagot, Kirk 
Hodges, Sam 
Hojnacki, Seth 
Jones, Dameon 
Justice, Lincoln 
Lauterbach, Austin 
McClurg, Will  
Neuer, Trenton 
Oullette, Hagan 
Sottile, Eric 
Taylor, Clay 
Thomas, Deacon 
Wicoxson, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Cambron, Seth 
X Gilbert, Joe 
X Jackson, Chris 

Lundergan, Max 
McCauley, Ridge 
Neuer, Trenton 
OBrien, Britt 
Payne, Zan 
Price, TC 
Scott, Blake 
Scott, Brice 
Sparkman, Max 
Wicoxson, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bailey, Courtney 
Ballard, Jay 
Brierly, Maggie 
Carpenter, Kennedy 
Fogle, Emma  
Frebis, Ashley 
Haines, Olivia 
Ivy, Madeline 
Jackson, Christina 
Jazdzewski, Maya 
Middleton, Abbey 
Nash, Catey 
Noonan, Sarah 
Rakes, Morgan  
Star, Mollee 
Tannir, Sophia 
Witt, Katie 
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Junior Varsity
Football

Andres, Matt 
Ballard, Jacob 
Bennington, Bo 
Bracken, Blake 
Brown, Kevin 
Buchignani, Ben 
Cameron, Gavin 
Couch, Tyler 
Coulter, Dylan 
Crawley, Clayton 
Duffy, Carson 
Fagot, Jack 
Fagot, Kirk 
Gerhardstein, Thomas 
Hayden, Zach 
Hodges, Sam 
Hojnacki, Seth 
Huynh, Victor 
Jackson, Chris 
Kramer, Grant 
Lauterbach, Austin 
McCarthy, Patrick 
McMillin, Kyle 
Moavero, Xavier 
Newcomb, Zack 
Noal, Alexander 
Owsley, Zachary 
Pedroche, Austin 
Phelan, Liam 
Pungratz, Drew 
Rivas, Randy 
Roden, Will 
Ryan, Rhett 
Safeek, Zhak 
Smoot, Ray 
Sottile, Eric 
Terhune, Evan 
Witten, Dylan 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Banks, CeCe 
Biega, Carly 
Brown, Maddie 
Dickinson, Marina  
George, Andrea 
Ginsburg, Alex 
Ledford, Georgie 
Martin, Sarah 
Miniard, Haley 
Nash, Catey 
Stacy, Kathleen 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Amato, Garrett 
Baker, Justin 
Beaven, Matthew 
Campion, Paddy 
Ecton, Reese 
Ginsburg, Kip 
Hamlin, Michael 
Mahan, Forrest 
Maloney, William 
Murphy, Daniel 
Penn, Ethan 
Pfeifer, Jimmy 
Richardson, Randolph 
Smith, Brian  
Smith, Jordan 
Spenchain, Joe 
Thornberry, Jose 
Topley, Jake 
Welch, Cameron 
Young, Nicholas 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Buckles, CJ 
Dorisio, Sophia 
Elkins, Emily 
Frederick, Micayla 
Good, Elizabeth  
Meekin, Lilly 
Ryan, Nina 
Sutton, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Adams, Braden 
Ang, John 
Austin, Christopher 
Baldwin, Joshua 
Benson, Jax 
Campbell, Sean 
Casey, Kieran 
Cole, Ben 
Coons, Zachary 
Cote, Alex 
Cote, Patrick 
Dennis, Nicholas 
Duzyk, Michael 
Falcone, Jack 
Giles, Clay 
Griffin, Josh 
Hudgins, Brock 
Hunt, Colin 
McCarthy, Patrick 
OBrien, Britt 
Penn, Ethan 
Phelan, Liam 
Pungratz, Drew 
Rea, Garrett 
Schnurr, Nathan 

Slagel, William 
Terrill, Cole 
Westerfield, Allen 
Witt, Eric 
Yorkey, Nolan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Barret 
Bailey, Keegan 
Bennett, Hayden 
Brennan, Will 
Castillo, Josh 
Combs, Dozier 
Costello, David 
Durham, Jack 
Fry, Connor 
Gatewood, Mason 
Ho, Michael 
Johns, Dallas 
Kelly, William 
McConnell, Liam 
Rios, Francisco 
Roller, Samuel 
Setti, Ricky 
Simon, Henry 
Stacy, Blake 
Stuber, Joseph 
Towles, Will 
Tussey, Zach 
Valdez, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brothers, Mayce 
DeLuca, Kenna 
Gal, Jordan 
Heister, Grace 
McLaughlin, Tori 
Morris, Dominque 
Neuer, Kasey 
Opalka, Randee  
Patino, Bri 
Rydz, Ellie 
Van Hoeve, Abby  
Wahle, Austin 
Yeager, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Burdine, Alexis 
Cole, Caden 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Carlucci, Sophia 
Clay, Lucile 
Corales, Christina 
Corales, Kelly 
Cutter, Amelia 
Griggs, Sadie 
Harder, Mary Katherine 
Kassi, Alana 
Kaufmann, Isabelle 
Mashni, Brittany 
McClain, Courtney  
McMillin, Grace 
Montgomery, Anna 
Mooney, Abigail 
Rigsby, Madison 
Simon-Patches, Sarah 
Spanier, Elli 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Amato, Garrett 
Arms, Jackson 
Arms, Logan 
Box, Rees 
Buerger, Adam 
Buerger, Jacob 
Callanhan, Clay 
Castillo, Josh 
Dome, Ryan 
Esenbock, Will  
Fogle, Robbie 
Gregory, Willaim 

X Haines, Jack 
X Healy, Jack 

Henderson, Patrick 
Jackson, Christon 

X Kanaah, Ghady 
X Kirkpatrick, Ryan 
X Klier, Jack 

Lamping, Greg 
X Miscovich, John 

Napora, Steve 
X Payne, Zan 

Reinhart, Brian 
X Rivas, Randy 
X Skinner, Cole 

Smith, Jacob 
Smoot, Ray 

X Sparks, John 
Taylor, Walker 
Topley, Jake 
Towles, Will 
Valdez, Nathan 
Walker, Adam 

X Whittle, John 
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Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Adaniel, Ayanna 
Cole, Caden 
Griffin, Nicole 
Haines, Olivia 
Hall, Olivia 
Ivy, Claire 
Kessler, Abby 

X Kowalik, Jeaine 
Martino, Bella 
Mattmiller, Katemarie 
Morgan, Kody 

X O Dwyer, Ava 
Robinson, Ellie  

X Roy, Brooke 
Slagel, Margaret 
Tran, Kim 
Von Unrug, Carmen Maria 
Wethington, Faith 
Wilcutt, Angie 

X Williams, Olivia 
X Williamson, Molly 
X Wright, Jade 

Yorkey, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Alexander, Reagan 
Arnold, Cassidy 
Biega, Carly 
Brokamp, Emily  
Byarlay, Pam 
Campbell, Rosie 
Donnelly, Kelly 
Meyer, Elizabeth 
Roution, Madeline 
Schindler, Haley 
Stacy, Kathleen 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Andres, Matt 
X Bealmer, Nick  

Benson, Jax 
Grant, Ryan 

X Kelly, Elias 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Arms, Jackson 
Arms, Logan 
Box, Rees 
Cote, Alex 
DeLetter, Michael 
Fogle, Ritchie 
Fogle, Robbie 
Gerhardstein, Phillip 
Loxley, Colin 

Mayer, Nathan 
Metheny, Zak 
Mullins, Will 
Napora, Steve 
Reinhart, Brian 
Schneider, Patrick 
Smith, Jacob 
Sparks, John 
Taylor, Walker 
Walker, Adam 
Waugerman, Chris 
Wilmoth, Ben 
Youngworth, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cervoni, Rebecca 
Gough, Emma 

X Jackson, Christina 
Kessler, Annemarie 
King, Grace 
Murphy, Caroline 
Robinson, Callista 
Stefanski, Sarah 

X Williamson, Molly 
Youkilis, Margaret  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Arias, Christian 
Avare, Ryan 
Bailey, Keegan 
Brownell, Carson 
Cameron, Gavin 
Cowan, Seth 
Geoghan, Patrick 
Gibbs, Christian 
Ginnan, Cole 
Hall, Vaughn 
Henderson, Patrick 
Jackson, Christon 
Justice, Lincoln 
Kirn, Jackson 
Kramer, Grant 
Martha, Aziz 
Monge, Thomas 
Neuer, Trenton 

X OBrien, Britt 
Oullette, Hagan 
Patel, Nikhil 
Poulton, John 
Price, TC 
Ryan, Rhett 
Scott, Brice 
Singai, Mondo 
Snurr, Patrick 
Sparkman, Max 
Yack, Trent 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Ballard, Jay 
Brierly, Maggie 
Carpenter, Kennedy 
Fogle, Emma  
Frebis, Ashley 
Haines, Olivia 
Jackson, Christina 
Jazdzewski, Maya 
Middleton, Abbey 
Rakes, Morgan  
Star, Mollee 
Witt, Katie 

Freshman
Football

Annis, Mitchell 
Ballard, Jacob 
Brown, Kevin 
Brownell, Carson 
Cameron, Gavin 
Couch, Tyler 
Coulter, Dylan 
Gerhardstein, Thomas 
Kramer, Grant 
McLaurin, Laine 
Noal, Alexander 
Phelan, Liam 
Ryan, Rhett 
Smoot, Ray 
Sottile, Eric 

Freshman
Volleyball

Baker, Olivia 
Burns, Anna 
DAngelo, Joellen 
Flatt, Jordan 
Fox, Mickayla 
Frary, Olivia 
Haines, Olivia 
Hawkins, Meghan 
Kosper, Sydney 
McDowell, Mary Evelyn 
Mudd, Julie 
Noonan, Grace 
Rose, Josie 
Spanier, Elli 
Spears, Maddie 
Troutt, Lila Dey 
Vazzana, Katie 
Warren, Sara 


